3
B u i l t - I n  O v e n s
Today as always, Frigidaire® innovation leads the home appliance industry. Our ingenuity anticipates
consumer demand, delivering products of exceptional performance, convenience and style. From saving
time to saving energy, Frigidaire® embodies the cutting edge of appliance design.
Choose from an extensive line of Frigidaire® built-in ovens. From double stainless steel to singles in black,
white or bisque… all filled with features consumers want most. Like our Hidden Bake Element. It’s a
porcelain plate with a tapered front that covers the bottom heating element, making it easy to wipe up

• Electronic Clock and Countdown Timer
• SpeedBake® Convection System
• Self-Cleaning Oven
• Auto-Latch™ Safety Lock
• 3 Oven Racks
• Dual Radiant™ Baking and Roasting
• Vari-Broil™ - Select from 6 Broil Temperatures
• Sabbath Mode
• 1 Oven Light
• Large Visualite® Window
• Available in White or Black
B u i l t - I n  O v e n s
9
F r i g i d a i r e ®
3 0 "  &  2 7 " D o u b l e & S i n g l e  E l e c t r i c  O v e n s
FEB30T7D  C   30"
4.2 Cu. Ft. Oven Capacity
• Flushmount Design
• Stainless Steel Control Panel
• EasySet™ Electronic Oven Controls
• Electronic Clock and Countdown Timer
Upper & Lower Ovens Feature:
• Stainless Steel Door
• Stainless Steel Towel-Bar Handle
• Self-Cleaning System with Speed Clean
• Keep Warm Setting
• SpeedBake® Convection System
with Integrated Pads
• Auto-Latch™ Safety Lock
• 2 Oven Racks
• Dual Radiant™ Baking and Roasting
• Vari-Broil™ - Select Temperature
from 400° - 550° in 5° Increments
• Sabbath Mode (Star-K Certified)
• 1 Oven Light
• Extra-Large Visualite® Window
Also Available:
FEB27T7D  C   27"
3.5 Cu. Ft. Oven Capacity
(Same Features as FEB30T7D  C)
FEB30S7D  C   30"
4.2 Cu. Ft. Oven Capacity
• Flushmount Design
• Stainless Steel Control Panel
• Stainless Steel Door
• Stainless Steel Towel-Bar Handle
• EasySet™ Electronic Oven Controls
• Electronic Clock and Countdown Timer
• Self-Cleaning System with Speed Clean
• Keep Warm Setting
• SpeedBake® Convection System
with Integrated Pads
• Auto-Latch™ Safety Lock
• 2 Oven Racks
• Dual Radiant™ Baking and Roasting
• Vari-Broil™ - Select from 2 Broil Temperatures
• Sabbath Mode (Star-K Certified)
• 1 Oven Light
• Extra-Large Visualite® Window
Also Available:
FEB27S7D  C   27"
3.5 Cu. Ft. Oven Capacity
(Same Features as FEB30S7D  C)
F r i g i d a i r e ®
Wa r m & S e r v e® D ra w e r

Warm & Serve® Drawer
makes the perfect mate
for any Frigidaire® 30"
stainless steel wall oven.
It coordinates nicely
with its sleek flushmount
styling and convenient
stainless steel towel-bar
handle. It can also
be installed by itself
in a cabinet.
B u i l t - I n  O v e n s
11
F r i g i d a i r e ®
3 0 "  &  2 7 " D o u b l e & S i n g l e  E l e c t r i c  O v e n s
FEB30T6D  C   30"
4.2 Cu. Ft. Oven Capacity
• Flushmount Design
• Stainless Steel Control Panel
• EasySet™ Electronic Oven Controls
• Electronic Clock and Countdown Timer
Upper & Lower Ovens Feature:
• Stainless Steel Door
• Black Handle
• Self-Cleaning System with Speed Clean
• Keep Warm Setting
• SpeedBake® Convection System
with Integrated Pads
• Auto-Latch™ Safety Lock
• 2 Oven Racks
• Dual Radiant™ Baking and Roasting
• Vari-Broil™ - Select Temperature
from 400° - 550° in 5° Increments
• Sabbath Mode (Star-K Certified)
• 1 Oven Light
• Extra-Large Visualite® Window
Also Available:
FEB27T6D  C   27"
3.5 Cu. Ft. Oven Capacity
(Same Features as FEB30T6D  C)
FEB30S6D  C   30"
4.2 Cu. Ft. Oven Capacity
• Flushmount Design
• Stainless Steel Door
• Black Handle
• Stainless Steel Control Panel
• EasySet™ Electronic Oven Controls
• Electronic Clock and Countdown Timer
• Self-Cleaning System with Speed Clean
• Keep Warm Setting
• SpeedBake® Convection System
with Integrated Pads
• Auto-Latch™ Safety Lock
• 2 Oven Racks
• Dual Radiant™ Baking and Roasting
• Vari-Broil™ - Select from 2 Broil Temperatures
• Sabbath Mode (Star-K Certified)
• 1 Oven Light
• Extra-Large Visualite® Window
Also Available:
FEB27S6D  C   27"
3.5 Cu. Ft. Oven Capacity
(Same Features as FEB30S6D  C)
F r i g i d a i r e ®
3 0 "  &  2 7 " D o u b l e & S i n g l e  E l e c t r i c  O v e n s
12
FEB30T5D  C   30"
4.2 Cu. Ft. Oven Capacity
• Flushmount Design
• Black Control Panel
• EasySet™ Electronic Oven Controls
• Electronic Clock and Countdown Timer
Upper & Lower Ovens Feature:
• Stainless Steel Door
• Black Handle
• Self-Cleaning
• Auto-Latch™ Safety Lock
• 2 Oven Racks
• Dual Radiant™ Baking and Roasting
• Vari-Broil™ - Select Temperature
from 400° - 550° in 5° Increments
• Sabbath Mode (Star-K Certified)
• 1 Oven Light
• Extra-Large Visualite® Window
Also Available:
FEB27T5D  C   27"
3.5 Cu. Ft. Oven Capacity
(Same Features as FEB30T5D  C)
FEB30S5D  C   30"
4.2 Cu. Ft. Oven Capacity
• Flushmount Design
• Stainless Steel Door
• Black Handle
• Black Control Panel
• EasySet™ Electronic Oven Controls
• Electronic Clock and Countdown Timer
• Self-Cleaning
• Auto-Latch™ Safety Lock
• 2 Oven Racks
• Dual Radiant™ Baking and Roasting
• Vari-Broil™ - Select from 2 Broil Temperatures
• Sabbath Mode (Star-K Certified)
• 1 Oven Light
• Extra-Large Visualite® Window
Also Available:
FEB27S5D  C   27"
3.5 Cu. Ft. Oven Capacity
(Same Features as FEB30S5D  C)
13
F r i g i d a i r e ®

• 2 Oven Racks
• Dual Radiant™ Baking and Roasting
• Vari-Broil™ - Select from 2 Broil Temperatures
• Sabbath Mode (Star-K Certified)
• 1 Oven Light
• Large Visualite® Window
• Available in White and Black
Also Available:
FEB27S5D  S/B   27"
3.5 Cu. Ft. Oven Capacity
(Same Features as FEB30S5D  S/B)
B u i l t - I n  O v e n s
15
F r i g i d a i r e ®
2 4 " S i n g l e  E l e c t r i c  O v e n s
FEB24S5A  S/Q/B   24"
• Color-Coordinated Glass Door
• Color-Coordinated Handle
• Self-Cleaning Oven
• Auto-Latch™ Safety Lock
• EasySet™ Electronic Oven Control
• Electronic Clock and Countdown Timer
• Vari-Broil™ - Select from 2 Broil Temperatures
• Sabbath Mode
• 2 Oven Racks
• Dual Radiant™ Baking and Roasting
• 1 Oven Light
• Visualite® Window
• Available in White, Bisque and Black
FEB24S2A  S/B   24"
• Color-Coordinated Glass Door
• Color-Coordinated Handle
• Manual Clean Porcelain Oven
• EasySet™ Electronic Oven Control